Goodman REPAIR PARTS
ACHP Series Ceiling
Mount Air Handler with
Hvdronic Coil
The last letter of the model number
represents the revision level; example:
ACHP1819-1 A is ACHP1819-1 rev. A.
Models covered

QTY - Quantity Example (QTY 3) (If Quantity not shown, Quantity = 1)
M - Model Example (M1) (If M Code not shown, then part is used on all Models) _
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Example
Ml - Model#1
M2 - Model#2
M3 - Model#3
s
3 RP -282A Rev. 0
This page left blank intentionally.
0
The last letter of the model number represents the revision level; example: ACHP1819-1 A is ACHP1819-1 rev. A.
RP -282A Rev. 0 4
E
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
BT1368019 BLOWER WHEEL 11.25 x 7.125 (M7, M8)
BT1368011 BLOWER WHEEL 5.75 X 6.75 (M1, M2)
BT1368014 BLOWER WHEEL 6.75 X 9.25 (M3, M4, M5, M6)
BT9458041 CAPACITOR, 20 mfd (M7, M8)
BT9458003 CAPACITOR, 7.5 370 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6)
3696001 EVAPORATOR COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M3, M4)
3696002 EVAPORATOR COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M5, M6)
3696004 EVAPORATOR COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M7, M8)
3696000 EVAPORATOR COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M1, M2)
3697010S HYDRONIC COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M7, M8)
3697001S HYDRONIC COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M5, M6)
3697000S HYDRONIC COIL TUBING ASSEMBLY (M1, M2, M3, M4)
BT1340041 MOTOR, 1/2HP 115V (M7, M8)
BT1340024 MOTOR, 1/3HP 115V (M3, M4, M5, M6)
BT1340023 MOTOR, 1/8HP 115V (M1, M2)
BT1400008 POWER HEAD
BT1370701 PUMP RELAY
B1370735 TIME DELAY BOARD (M2, M4, M6, M8)
BT1370700 TIME DELAY RELAY (M1, M3, M5, M7)
BT1141600 TRANSFORMER, 120 TO 24V
BT1400007 WATER CIRCULATOR (INCLUDES 7 & 17)
SPECIAL PARTS
IO-175D I & O MANUAL
RP-282A REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ACHP1819-1
M2 - ACHP1819-1 A
M3 - ACHP2423-1
M4 - ACHP2423-1 A
M5 - ACHP3028-1
M6 - ACHP3028-1 A
M7 - ACHP3632-1
M8 - ACHP3632-1 A
The last letter of the model number represents the revision level; example: ACHP1819-1 A is ACHP1819-1 rev. A.
5 RP - 282A Rev. 0
ACHP Air Handlers
261
f
31 21 11
141 101
- _ 7
181
211
231
161
81
J~
241
i
RP - 282A Rev. 0 6
ACHP Air Handlers
Ref Part
No: Description: